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NEW MEXO) ENERGY, MNERAES 
& NAltMAL ]R]ESOXJECES DEIWjlMIMf 

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 
AZTEC DISTRICT OFFICE 

1006 RIO BRAZOS ROAD 
AZTEC NM 87410 

(SOS) 334.617A FAX; (SOS) 334.6170 
hMp:tfomnrd.itnto.nin.usMcd/DI»trlsUll/3tll»trts.Mm 

0lLC0NS. 

BRADENHEAD TEST REPORT 
(submit 1 copy to above address) 

DIV DIST. 3 
JUI~ 11 ion 

Date of Test Kccv_7ff ?>® ft Operator^A^^H't^. tyee f API #30-0^-^ \7&7 
LodLdy 

Property Nani&t^T^j/1|fl_A Well No. ) Location: Unitf^ Sectioned Township^ylv Ranged U/ 

Well Statusf Shut-in o r^Sc in^ ) Initial PSI: Tubing ?<? Intermediatejy^ Casingi_&. Bradenhead t ) 

OPEN BRADENHEAD AND INTERMEDIATE TO ATMOSPHERE INDIVIDUALLY FOR 15 MINUTES EACH 

PRESSURE 
Testing Bradenhead INTERM 

BH Int CSR Int 
TIME '" 
5 min 

10 min, 

15 min. 

20min_ 

25 min_ 

30 min 

o 
o 

FLOW CHARACTERISTICS 
BRADENHEAD INTERMEDIATE 

Steady Flow_ 

Surges^ 

Down to Nothings 

Nothing 

Gas 

Gas & Water, 

Water 

^4-

I f bradenhead flowed water, check all of the descriptions that apply below: 

CLEAR FRESH SALTY SULFUR BLACK. 

5 MINUTE SHUT-IN PRESSURE 

REMARKS: 

BRADENHEAD INTERMEDIATE 

BV fi^Aj^JiruO ( l O ^ Z ^ M Witness 

P^zdL _ 
(Position) 

E-mail address 


